Children's Spring Schedule 2023

Classs

Prebeginner (L1)

Childrens Intermedaite (L4)
Children's Beginner (L2)
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)
Advanced Swimming (L5)
Advanced Swimming (L5)
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)
Children's Beginner (L2)
Childrens Intermedaite (L4)
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)
Prebegiiner Beginner (L1)
Prebegiiner Beginner (L1)
Swim Club

Advanced Swimming (L5)
Children's Beginner (L2)
Children's Beginner (L2)
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)
Prebeginner (L1)

Nick
Nick
Chris
Nick
Nick
Nick
Milan
Milan
Nick
Nick
Darren
Maddie
Taylor
Darren
Nick
Chris
Nick
Nick
Chris

<<
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Instructor Day Time

Dates

4pm-4:30p 3/6-6/26 ( No class on 3/20, 3/27,5/29)

4:30-5pm

3/6-6/26 ( No classon 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)

4pm-4:30p 3/6-6/26 ( No class on 3/20, 3/27,5/29)
4pm-4:30p 3/6-6/26 ( No class on 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)
5pm-5:30p 4/3 - 6/26 (No class 5/29)

5pm-5:30p 3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22,3/29

4:30-5pm

3/1-6/28 (No classeson 3/22,3/29

4pm-4:30p 3/1-6/28 (Noclasseson 3/22,3/29

4pm-4:30p 3/1-6/28 (Noclasses on 3/22,3/29
4:15-4:45p 3/1-6/28 (Noclasses on 3/22,3/29
4pm-4:30p 3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22,3/29

5-5:45pm
4:30-5pm
4:30-5pm
4:30-5pm
4-4:30pm

)
)
)
4:30pm-5p 3/1-6/28 (Noclasses on 3/22,3/29)
)
)
)

April 13-June 29

3/3-6/30(Noclass3/24,3/31,4/7,4/21)
3/3-6/30( Noclass 3/24,3/31,4/7,4/21)
3/3-6/30( Noclass3/24,3/31,4/7,4/21)
3/3-6/30( Noclass 3/24,3/31, 4/7,4/21)

5pm-5:30p 3/3 -6/30 ( No class 3/24, 3/31,4/7,4/21)
4pm-4:30p 3/3 -6/30 ( No class 3/24,3/31,4/7,4/21)

Price

$560.00
$560.00
$560.00
$560.00
$480.00
$640.00
$640.00
$640.00
$640.00
$640.00
$640.00
$640.00
$600.00
$560.00
$560.00
$560.00
$560.00
$560.00
$560.00




