Children's Spring Schedule 2023

Classs	Instructor	Day	Time	Dates	Price
Prebeginner (L1)	Nick	M	4pm-4:30p	3/6-6/26 (No class on 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)	\$560.00
Childrens Intermedaite (L4)	Nick	M	4:30-5pm	3/6-6/26 (No class on 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)	\$560.00
Children's Beginner (L2)	Chris	M	4pm-4:30p	3/6-6/26 (No class on 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)	\$560.00
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)	Nick	M	4pm-4:30p	3/6-6/26 (No class on 3/20, 3/27, 5/29)	\$560.00
Advanced Swimming (L5)	Nick	M	5pm-5:30p	4/3 - 6/26 (No class 5/29)	\$480.00
Advanced Swimming (L5)	Nick	W	5pm-5:30p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)	MIlan	W	4:30-5pm	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Children's Beginner (L2)	Milan	W	4pm-4:30p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Childrens Intermedaite (L4)	Nick	W	4:30pm-5p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)	Nick	W	4pm-4:30p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Prebegiiner Beginner (L1)	Darren	W	4:15-4:45p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Prebegiiner Beginner (L1)	Maddie	W	4pm-4:30p	3/1-6/28 (No classes on 3/22, 3/29)	\$640.00
Swim Club	Taylor	Th	5-5:45pm	April 13-June 29	\$600.00
Advanced Swimming (L5)	Darren	F	4:30-5pm	3/3-6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00
Children's Beginner (L2)	Nick	F	4:30-5pm	3/3 - 6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00
Children's Beginner (L2)	Chris	F	4:30-5pm	3/3 - 6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)	Nick	F	4-4:30pm	3/3 - 6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00
Children's Adv. Beginner (L3)	Nick	F	5pm-5:30p	3/3 - 6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00
Prebeginner (L1)	Chris	F	4pm-4:30p	3/3 - 6/30 (No class 3/24, 3/31, 4/7, 4/21)	\$560.00